
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Contract Renewal Request Form 

User Departments: Public Works- Roads & Drainage (R&D) From: Bristol, Kyhccm 

1TB No.: 16-100691 Title: Contract Nos. 1038377 with A&S Paving, Inc. and
1038378 Kem Construction, Inc., for Storm Drainage 
Infrastructure System Construction for Public Works 
Stormwater Project 

Effective July 1, 2022

Contract APPROVED Amount: $7,394,551.64

Expiration Date: June 30, 2023 

Number of Renewals to Date: I

Amount Released:$ $7,347,821.29

I Contractor(s)

Kemi Construction, Inc. 
A&S Paving, Inc 

User Department Recommendation: 

Funding for Renewal Term: i2,950,000.00 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. 

Funding: General ,0 Enterprise D

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): 

I Contract No.

1038378 
1038377 

Renew XO Bid □

I Agrees to Extend

Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal tenn.) 

3 Digit Fund Code 271 

Award Amount(s): 

Vendor 1: Kemi Construction, Inc.Ii 1,450,000.00 Vendor 2: A&S Paving, Inc./1,500,000.00 
Name/ Amount Name/Amount 

Vendor 3: Vendor 4: 
Name/ Amount Name/ Amount 

Justification: This project consists of providing stonn drainage construction services to meet the County's significant
backlog of the stormwater infrastructure. 

� /-i--_'3 / [/� 
Department Di�ctor Signature Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve □ Deny □

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

Rev.10/4/17 

I 



Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: RCPA   

CPA No’s.:  1038377 and 1038378         

Title:  Storm drainage Infratrusture  System Construction for Public Work Stormwater Projects (Multi-

Year Contract) ITB No. 16-100691 

Effective Date: March 7, 2019                              Expiration Date: June 30, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $6,865,769.00 

 

User Department Recommendation:     Renew    X□                    Bid    □        

 

RPCA recommends to renew and extend Contract 1038377 with A&S Paving and Contract 1038378 

with Kemi Construction for Stormwater drainage construction services in the amount of $1,250,000. 

_______________________________________               _______________________________________  
Department Director  Signature                                                   Date  

Funding: General   X   Enterprise   ARP X            3 Digit Fund Code ___________________  

 

General funding amount: Kemi Construction/$100,000  A&S Paving/$100,000 

ARP: Kemi Construction/$525,000 A&S Paving/$525,000 

 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________  

 
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:              Approve    □                        Deny    □  

Additional Comments: 

 ____________________________           

           __________________________________  
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature             Date  

P&C Approved 03/27/2019 

5/26/2022


	Change Order Request Forms for Contract Nos. 1038377 and 1038378.pdf
	Renew ITB No 16--100691 Infrastructure Stormwater Project.pdf

	Change Order Request - Storm drainge.pdf



